£ FERGUSON'

Home > Gauges & Thermometers > Gauges > Pressure Gauges > Cherne Non-Panel Mounted Pressure Test Gauge

Cherne 0-30 PSI Non-Panel Mounted Pressure Test Gauge

C055058

MAXIMUM PRESSURE: SPECIFICATIONS

[ 30 psi |~ | Maximum Pressure 30 psi

$93.15 cacH

(Pricing is for 30 psi)

QUANTITY
1

DESCRIPTION

« Non-panel mounted
« Pressure test retard gauge

www.fel’guSOn,Com LEAD LAW WARNING: It is illegal to install products that are not "lead free" in accordance with US Federal or other applicable law
in potable water systems anticipated for human consumption. Buyer is solely responsible for product selection.




£ FERGUSON

Home > Gauges & Thermometers > Thermometers > FNW Adjustable Angle Solar Thermometer With Digital LCD Display

FNW Adjustable Angle Solar Thermometer with Digital LCD Display 58 to 302
deg F

FNWSDTHN
TEMPERATURE RANGE: SPECIFICATIONS
| -50 to 302 Deg F | ~ | Temperature .50 t0 302 Deg F
Range

$115.19 cacH

(Pricing is for -50 to 302 Deg F)

QUANTITY
1

DESCRIPTION

« Adjustable angle

+ Dual switchable scale

« IP60 enclosure rating

« Solar powered digital display
« Updates every 6 seconds

www.ferguson,com LEAD LAW WARNING: It is illegal to install products that are not "lead free" in accordance with US Federal or other applicable law
in potable water systems anticipated for human consumption. Buyer is solely responsible for product selection.




My Account | ContactUs | Signin

ULI NE 1-800-205-5510 —

Products Uline Products Quick Order Catalog Request Special Offers About Us Careers
Continue Shopping
Shopm COI‘I’ Forward
Add Product by Model #
Model # Description Qty Price Total Remove 5
§-10757BLU Plastic Drum - 55 Gallon, Closed Top, Blue 10 $67.00/EA $670.00 x

§-9945| FREE Closure Instructions for Plastic Drums 1 $0.00/EA  $0.00
‘ { SUBTOTAL = $670.00

Update Checkout

Shipping | Sale Code: Add | Questions? $300+ orders are eligible for a free item.,
' Limit 1 free item per order. |



D.C. (301) 621-8899
BALT. (410) 995-6971

8918 Herrmann Drive

Columbia, Maryland 21045 ’%“*;,”g:;:a&fg@‘;n (FAX) (410) 381-5760
AMES, INC.
Manufacturers’ Representative
Since 1957
Date: November 28™" 2018
To: S & S Mechanical
Job: Replacement End Suction Pump
Address:
Attn: Jim Moltz
Cell: 240-691-9153
Email: jim@sandsmidatlantic.com

Reference: ~ Grundfos Liquid End-Suction Pump Replacement
Quote #: 012918-05AM

Note: The following is based on the information received from information received from
customer
CRIPTI

AMES, INC to provide the following:
Item: Total:

1) Grundfos Liquid End-Suction Direct Replacement
Model-98878004

Total INCLUDES FRIEGHT) $3,504.52
AVAILABLE IN 4 WEEKS, ARO

Terms and Conditions
Itis the purchaser’s responsibility to verify that all quoted systems will work for the specific
application.
Quoted lead times are estimated based on the availability of items at time of quotation.
Availability subject to change.
Prices do not include any: taxes, permits, or rigging.
Prices are subject to immediate change. This quote is only based on the equipment stated
herein. Any items or equipment not identified in this quote should not be construed as being
included in the above stated price. Pricing for items having a quantity of more than 1 cannot
be assumed to be equally divisible into the total item price. If a quantity less than quoted is
required, please consult AMES, Inc. for pricing verification or a new quotation.
Equipment will be delivered to the closest passable road. Customer is responsible for off-
loading and setting.
Customer is responsible for proper storage including following manufacturer's instructions
for proper storage.
All purchase orders are contingent upon credit review and approval.
Payment is net 30 days on approved credit.
Prices do not include any: Federal, state, local or use taxes. Customer is responsible for all
applicable taxes.
Manufacturer's standard warranty terms of 18 months from shipment or 12 months from
start-up apply unless specifically stated otherwise in this quotation.



D.C. (301) 621-8899
BALT. (410) 995-6971
(FAX) (410) 381-5760

8918 Herrmann Drive
Columbia, Maryland 21045

AMES, INC.

Manufacturers’ Representative
Since 1957
Quotation is valid for (30) thirty days after date of quotation.
AMES, Inc., nor its associated manufacturer's, will accept or be held responsible for any
liquidated damages or back charges resulting from project delays due to factors beyond their
control. In addition, AMES, Inc. will not be responsible for any engineering costs incurred
due to project delays outside of its control.

Please sign and return a copy for our files.
This quotation does not include federal, state or local taxes. Ames terms: Net 30 days on approved
credit; otherwise, customer must provide CC for payment.

Signature PO Number

Sut:’r'hitted B}l: / £

A/

Aaron F. Mazaika

After Market Sales Representative
AMES, INC.

8918 Herrmann Dr

Columbia, MD 21045

Cell - 240-315-1078

Office - 410-995-6971 ext 104

Fax - 410-381-5760




% FERGUSON' | WOLSELEY

INDUSTRIAL GROUP

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC #002 eliver To:
11730 BALTIMORE AVENUE rom: 0
BELTSVILLE, MD 20705-0000 omments:

Phone: 240-264-3600
Fax: 240-264-3601

09:35:25 NOV 28 2018

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES #1300

Price Quotation
Phone: 240-264-3600
Fax: 240-264-3601

Page 1 of 1

Bid No: B241834 Cust Phone: 301-574-1555
Bid Date: 11/28/18 Terms: NET 10TH PROX
Quoted By: NJK
Customer: S & S FABRICATORS INC Ship To: S & S FABRICATORS INC
4845 SOUTH CRAIN HIGHWAY 4845 SOUTH CRAIN HIGHWAY
UPPER MARLBORO, MD 20772 UPPER MARLBORO, MD 20772
Cust PO#: Job Name:
Item Description Quantity Net Price UM Total
M721P 4 Cl 125# FLG CNTL CHK VLV 1 1045405 EA 1045.41
Net Total: $1045.41
Tax: $62.72
Freight: $0.00
Total: $1108.13

Quoted prices are based upon receipt of the total quantity for immediate shipment (48 hours). SHIPMENTS BEYOND 48 HOURS SHALL BE
AT THE PRICE IN EFFECT AT TIME OF SHIPMENT UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE. QUOTES FOR PRODUCTS SHIPPED FOR RESALE

ARE NOT FIRM UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.
CONTACT YOUR SALES REPRESENTATIVE IMMEDIATELY FOR ASSISTANCE WITH DBE/MBE/WBE/SMALL BUSINESS REQUIREMENTS.

Seller not responsible for delays, lack of product or increase of pricing due to causes beyond our control, and/or based upon

Local, State and Federal laws governing type of products that can be sold or put into commerce. This Quote is offered contingent upon the

Buyer's acceptance of Seller's terms and conditions, which are incorporated by reference and found either following this document, or
on the web at http://wolseleyna.com/terms_conditionsSale.html.
Govt Buyers: All items are open market unless noted otherwise.

LEAD LAW WARNING: It is illegal to install products that are not "lead free" in accordance with US Fe
systems anticipated for human consumption. Products with *NP i

applications.

uyer is solely responsible for product selection.

n the description are NOT lead free a

deral or other applicable law in potable water
nd can only be installed in non-potable




(5 unITED REFRIGERATION INC.

Bill To: 1098152

S&S MECHANICAL BR.19
4845 South Crain Highway
Upper Marlboro, MD 20772

Ship To

S&S MECHANICAL BR.19
4845 South Crain Highway
Upper Marlboro, MD 20772

QUOTE

~ [65710323-00
% 10th prox, Net 30 prox

Branch:

United Refrigeration Inc.

8710 - 8712 Edgeworth Dr.

Capitol Heights, MD 20743
(301)324-8404 FAX#: (301)324-8405

AT R T T branchlS@ari.com
Cust#: 1098152 Order Date:  11/27/18 Whse: 019 Taken By: NLD Sales out: 190
Special Instructions: B gt Ref: -
Product Quantity Quantity Quantity Qty. Unit Amount
Ln# And Description Ordered B.O, Shipped UM Price (Net)
1 55PG35 10 ea 547.69 5476.90
DOW 55GAL PROPYLENE INHIB GLYCOL NO DYE
1 Lines Total Total 5476.90
Taxes 328.62
Invoice Total 5805.52

** This Quote Will Expire On: 12/27/18 **
Quotations are based on the information provided to us which
may or may not have been complete. Customer is responsible
for reviewing this quotation for exclusions, deviations and
any improper information supplied to us.
**************Subject to Cl'edlt Approval*****************#**

All sales are covered by United Refrigeration Inc's standard terms and conditions of sale which can be found at www.uri.com/termsofsale

**NOT AN INVOICE OR RECEIPT **

Page 1 of 1



Safety-Kleen Systems, Inc.
1448 Desoto Road
Baltimore Md 21230
Date: November 27, 2018
Molly King:

Thank you for helping me better understand your business processes and needs. Below is a proposal aimed to help
you address the following strategic initiatives you are currently pursuing:

®  Reduce risk through Safety-Kleen rigorous operating procedures and guarantee of assurance and
indemnification

*  Provide single source for environmental services

We propose delivering the following services:

Description Container Size Price Per Drum
Waste Propylene and Ethylene Glycols 55 Gallon Drum $150.00
Documentation Fee ONE-TIME $99.00

Quote is valid for 30 days.

Date:

Customer Name:

Customer Title:

Customer Signature:

Safety-Kleen supports more than 330,000 businesses across North America by recycling their used oil and industrial
waste, and delivering environmentally friendly cleaning products and services. Customers choose Safety-Kleen
because of our personal service, extensive liability protection and focus on sustainable solutions. Our goal is to
provide customers like S & S Mechanical with the best solutions while keeping your company in balance with the
environment.

I look forward to reviewing this proposal with you at your earliest convenience.
Sincerely,

Larry Jiggetts

Account Manager

Cell: 410-387-8979
Larry.jiggetts@safety-kleen.com

Safety-Kleen Systems, Inc.

Prepared for S & S Mechanical Proprietary and Confidential
November 27, 2018

Page 2 of 2



¢ FERGUSON' | WOLSELEY

INDUSTRIAL GROUP

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC #002
11730 BALTIMORE AVENUE
BELTSVILLE, MD 20705-0000

Phone: 240-264-3600
Fax: 240-264-3601

eliver To:
From: 0
Comments:

09:09:56 NOV 28 2018

Bid No: B241683
Bid Date: 11/28/18
Quoted By: NJK

Page 1 of 1

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES #1300
Price Quotation
Phone: 240-264-3600
Fax: 240-264-3601

Customer: S & S FABRICATORS INC
4845 SOUTH CRAIN HIGHWAY
UPPER MARLBORO, MD 20772

Cust Phone: 301-574-1555
Terms: NET 10TH PROX

Ship To: S & S FABRICATORS INC
4845 SOUTH CRAIN HIGHWAY
UPPER MARLBORO, MD 20772

Cust PO#: Job Name:

Item Description Quantity Net Price UM Total
KHARDP10 4 X 10 K HARD COP TUBE 10 3336.800 C 333.68
CScP 4 WROT CXC SLIP COUP 1 111.325 EA 111.33
CSCK 2 WROT CXC SLIP COUP 1 8.964 EA 8.96
NLD20003P 4 DI 200# BRZ EPDM LUG BFV LO 1 172400 EA 172.40
FNWLBBZ1P 4 ZN 150# DBL SIDE LUG BFV BLT SET 1 12441 EA 12.44

Net Total: $638.81
Tax: $38.33
Freight: $0.00
Total: $677.14

Quoted prices are based upon receipt of the total
AT THE PRICE IN EFFECT AT TIME OF SHIPM

ARE NOT FIRM UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.
CONTACT YOUR SALES REPRESENTATIVE IMMEDIATELY FOR ASSISTANCE WITH DBE/MBE/WBE/SMALL BUSINESS REQUIREMENTS.

Seller not responsible for delays, lack of product

quantity for immediate shipment (48 hours). SHIPMENTS BEYOND 48 HOURS SHALL BE
ENT UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE. QUOTES FOR PRODUCTS SHIPPED FOR RESALE

or increase of pricing due to causes beyond our control, and/or based upon

Local, State and Federal laws governing type of products that can be sold or put into commerce. This Quote is offered contingent upon the

Buyer's acceptance of Seller's terms and condition

on the web at http://wolseleyna.com/terms_conditionsSale.htm.
Govt Buyers: All items are open market unless noted otherwise.

LEAD LAW WARNING: It is illegal to install products that are not
systems anticipated for human consumption. Products with *NP |

applications. Buyer is solely responsible for product selection.

s, which are incorporated by reference and found either following this document, or

"lead free" in accordance with US Federal or other applicable law in potable water
n the description are NOT lead free and can only be installed in non-potable



